© 2024 Falkor Industry, Inc. |  US Headquarters: 9949 Tabor Pl, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670  |  Customer Service: (323) 364-7035  |  Visit: falkorindustry.com   |  W.408
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
FI G4 SERIES - LED UFO High Bay
The FI G4 SERIES - LED UFO High Bay, 150 lm/W, IP65 Wet
Location, 0-10V Dimmable, Select 3X-CCT and 3X-Wattages,

Backup with 0-10V Dimming, Black (Powers
up to 300W)
Ordering Information
Physical Dimensions
ø 10.24"C x 6.96"H (With Mount)
100W Models
C
H
C
H
C
H
ø 11.02"C x 7.21"H (With Mount)
150W Models
ø 13.31"C x 7.57"H (With Mount)
200W and 240W Models
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions
FI-UFO-100W-G4 100W 120-277V 0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V 15000 150 lm/W 4000K,
5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze ø 10.24”C x 6.96”H (With Mount)
FI-UFO-240W-G4 240W 120-277V 2.20A@120V, 0.95A@277V 36000 150 lm/W 4000K,
5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze ø 13.31”C x 7.57”H (With Mount)
FI-UFO-150/100/70W-G4-TCP (70W,
100W,
150W)
120-277V 0.64A@120V, 0.28A@277V
0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V
1.38A@120V, 0.60A@277V
10500
15000
22500
150 lm/W (3500K,
4000K,
5000K)
0-10V Dark Bronze ø 11.02”C x 7.21”H (With Mount)
FI-UFO-240/200/170W-G4-TCP (170W,
200W,
240W)
120-277V 1.56A@120V, 0.68A@277V
1.83A@120V, 0.79A@277V